
2244 WARM SPRINGS CT, GREEN BAY, WI, 54311-5032
https://www.adashunjones.com

2244 WARM
SPRINGS CT, GREEN
BAY, WI,
54311-5032

$314,900

Heating and Cooling = Air Cleaner. Beautifully updated home on cul-de-sac lot. Kitchen boasts
granite topped island & stainless steel appliances. Remodeled family rm w/striking stone wall &
fireplace surround. Lg master w/walk-in closet & whirlpool tub in bath. Professionally finished
lower. Extra large heated garage. You will love entertaining on the multi-level deck w/outdoor...

Pam
Mark D Olejniczak Realty, Inc.

• 4 beds
• 3 baths

• Residential

• Residential,Single
Family Residence

• Closed

• 3596 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Lot Features: Cul-De-Sac Features: Central Vacuum,Formal
Dining,Wood/Simulated Wood Fl

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft:
2576

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1020

Tax Amount: 4686

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central Air

Amenities: Dishwasher,Disposal,Microwave,Range,Refrigerator Water Source: Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Room Sizes



Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 18X17 Upper

Bedroom 2 12X10 Upper

Bedroom 3 12X12 Upper

Bedroom 4 12X10 Upper

Family Room 17X17 Main

Formal Dining Room 14X12 Main

Kitchen 12X14 Main

Living Room 17X11 Main

Dining Room 16X12 Main

Other Room 28X17 Lower

Other Room 2 14X14 Lower

Other Room 3 11X09 Lower

Other Room 4 09X07 Main

Building Details



NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Colonial

Heating: Forced Air, Other, Zoned Basement: Finished,Full

Exterior material: Brick,Vinyl Siding Parking: Attached,Garage Door Opener

Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Pam K Kravick Agent Email: pam.kravick@olej.com


